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Ranglijst dit 2022
Marten vd Veen
Pieter de Jager
Frank Visser
Sjors vd Veen
Jan Overwijk

Ids Postma
Johan vd Wal
Geart Fabriek
Theo Faber

Hans vd Hoek
Andries de Vries
Gerben W Atsma
Jan Wiebe Douma
Johan Abma
Freddie de Leeuw
Sieger Dijkstra
Taco Nossin
Sietse Leenstra
Durk Fopma

Jelle Visser
Douwe de Jager
Ane de Jong
Anne Ferwerda
Lammert Hoekstra
Jelle Dijkstra
Koen Prins

Ruurd Veldhuis
Geert Atsma
Geeske Dijkstra
Grytsje Dijkstra
Henk Stekelenburg
Jelle de Jager
Tjitte Hoekstra
Wybe De Jong
Henk Joustra
Symen Boschma
Henk Meijer
Bouke de Jong
Eelco Rijkens
Klaas Douma
Niels Hofman
Eddie van Oppijnen
Freddie Wijnja
Romke Zijlstra
Dick Venema
Henk Soeten
Willem Postma
Theo Bouwhuis
Tjeerd Epema
Marten Peridon
Jelle van Netten
Johannes Feenstra

2022
0,550
0,550
0,517
0,500
0,483
0,467
0,450
0,400
0,383
0,367
0,350
0,350
0,350
0,350
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,325
0,317
0,317
0,300
0,283
0,283
0,283
0,267
0,267
0,267
0,250
0,233
0,233
0,233
0,217
0,217
0,217
0,200
0,200
0,183
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,150
0,150
0,150
0,133
0,133
0,117
0,100
0,100
0,083
0,067
0,017

Ranglijst over 3 jaar
1 Pieter de Jager
2 Marten vd Veen
3 Frank Visser
4 Sjors vd Veen
5 |ds Postma
6 Johan vd Wal
7 Hans vd Hoek
8 Freddie de Leeuw
9 Lammert Hoekstra
10 Sietse Leenstra
11 Geart Fabriek
12 Jan Overwijk
13 Henk Stekelenburg
14 Koen Prins
15 Douwe de Jager
16 Gerben W Atsma
17 Andries de Vries
18 Durk Fopma
19 Johan Abma
20 Theo Faber
21 Jan Wiebe Douma
22 Taco Nossin
23 Ane de Jong
24 Sieger Dijkstra
25 Geert Atsma
26 Anne Ferwerda
27 Henk Joustra
28 Jelle Dijkstra
29 Romke Zijlstra
30 Klaas Douma
31 Tjitte Hoekstra
32 Henk Soeten
33 Jelle de Jager
34 Symen Boschma
35 Jelle Visser
36 Theo Bouwhuis
37 Geeske Dijkstra
38 Grytsje Dijkstra
39 Dick Venema
40 Henk Meijer
41 Freddie Wijnja
42 Ruurd Veldhuis
43 Eelco Rijkens
44 Niels Hofman
45 Eddie van Oppijnen
46 Tjeerd Epema
47 Wybe De Jong
48 Bouke de Jong
49 Jelle van Netten
50 Willem Postma
51 Marten Peridon
52 Johannes Feenstra

3jaar
0,678
0,567
0,517
0,500
0,495
0,495
0,417
0,411
0,400
0,353
0,350
0,339
0,325
0,322
0,309
0,300
0,284
0,284
0,283
0,272
0,267
0,267
0,261
0,261
0,250
0,239
0,234
0,228
0,228
0,228
0,217
0,216
0,209
0,205
0,200
0,200
0,189
0,189
0,189
0,183
0,175
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,150
0,145
0,133
0,117
0,106
0,094
0,083
0,056

2022 2020
0,550 0,700
0,550 0,583
0,517 0,500
0,500 0,500
0,467 0,550
0,450 0,567
0,367 0,383
0,333 0,500
0,283 0,367
0,325 0,383
0,400 0,450
0,483 0,283
0,233

0,267 0,350
0,300 0,317
0,350 0,233
0,350

0,317 0,250
0,350 0,200
0,383 0,200
0,350 0,167
0,333 0,267
0,283 0,167
0,333 0,250
0,250

0,283 0,233
0,200 0,267
0,267 0,217
0,150 0,317
0,167 0,283
0,217

0,133 0,183
0,217 0,200
0,200 0,183
0,317 0,133
0,100 0,267
0,233 0,200
0,233 0,183
0,133 0,283
0,183

0,150 0,200
0,267 0,167
0,167 0,167
0,167

0,150

0,100 0,217
0,217 0,083
0,167 0,067
0,067 0,167
0,117 0,033
0,083

0,017 0,067

2019
0,783
0,567
0,533

0,467
0,467
0,500
0,400
0,550
0,350
0,200
0,250
0,417
0,350

0,317
0,217

0,300
0,233
0,283
0,200
0,333
0,200

0,200

0,200
0,217
0,233

0,333

0,233
0,150
0,233
0,133
0,150
0,150

0,067

0,117
0,100
0,117
0,083
0,133

0,083



